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Mazda 2 1.5 75 SE 5dr | Jan 2016

i

REC LES

Good clean car.

Drives well.

VRT is E1160.
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS,
Black interior trim, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Body colour electric adjustable door mirrors, Boot light,
Cargo area storage tray, Cloth upholstery, Coin tray,
Coming/leaving home lighting function, Daytime running lights,
Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver's sunvisor with ticket
holder, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual front airbags,
Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric power
steering, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear door
pockets, Front and rear intermittent wipers, Front and rear outer
seat belt pre-tensioners, Front head restraints, Front side
airbags, Hill hold assist, Isofix system on outer rear seats,
Manual air conditioning, Manual headlight levelling, Passenger
airbag deactivate switch, Passenger seat back pocket, Radio/CD
and mp3 compatibility, Rear armrest with 2 cupholders, Rear
grab handles with coathooks, Rear head restraints, Rear roof
spoiler, Remote central locking, Remote keyless entry, Steering
wheel mounted audio controls, Sun visors with mirrors,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tilt/telescopic adjust
steering wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB/iPod/auxiliary input
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Dan: 07527736442

£4,600

83000
Petrol
Manual
White
1496

110

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
13E
VNZ7335

4060mm
1695mm
1495mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 250L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1500KG
530KG

46.3MPG

72.4MPG

60.1MPG

44L
5 SPEED
106MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.1s

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



connections Engine Power BHP: 73.8BHP
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