



## Mazda 2 1.5 75 SE 5dr | Jan 2016

£4,600







Good clean car.

Drives well.

VRT is E1160.

## **Vehicle Features**

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Black interior trim, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour electric adjustable door mirrors, Boot light, Cargo area storage tray, Cloth upholstery, Coin tray, Coming/leaving home lighting function, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver's sunvisor with ticket holder, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Dual front airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Electric power steering, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear door pockets, Front and rear intermittent wipers, Front and rear outer seat belt pre-tensioners, Front head restraints, Front side airbags, Hill hold assist, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Manual air conditioning, Manual headlight levelling, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger seat back pocket, Radio/CD and mp3 compatibility, Rear armrest with 2 cupholders, Rear grab handles with coathooks, Rear head restraints, Rear roof spoiler, Remote central locking, Remote keyless entry, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Sun visors with mirrors, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tilt/telescopic adjust steering wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB/iPod/auxiliary input

Miles:	83000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1496
CO2 Emission:	110
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	VNZ7335

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4060mm
Width:	1695mm
Height:	1495mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	250L
Gross Weight:	1500KG
Max. Loading Weight:	530KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	44L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	106MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.1s



